m L9 Great Day

speed Doy TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 929 CHANSKI M. - .  Desizp 5 1:53.134 11:11:41.047 3 1:59.528 11:09:19.830
1 1:54.389 11:07:50.000 6 2:11.814 11:13:52.861 4 1:55.744 11:11:15.574
2 1:57.412 11:09:47.412 5 2:00.946 11:13:16.520
3 1:47.724 11:11:35.136 PO 6-#921 BAKB. -. + 3?;52‘ 6 1:58.604 11:15:15.124
4 1:57.690 11:13:32.826 1 1:57.170 11:04:24.057 7 159111 11:17:14.235
2 1:58.867 11:06:22.924
Po.2 - # 839 KUSYKP. - . v oy ate 3 1:57.016 11:08:19.940  Po, 10 - # 932 ZAMIATALA P. - . o
1 1:53.147 11:03:36.608 4 1:55.321 11:10:15.261 1 2:05.041 11:04:01.003
By 1:56.296 11:05:32.904 5 1:55.076 11:12:10.337 2 2:04.945 11:06:05.948
3 4:02.227 11:09:35.131 6 1:56.048 11:14:06.385 3 2:03.223 11:08:09.171
4 1:57.384 11:11:32.515 7 1:55.130 11:16:01.515 4 1:58.058 11:10:07.229
5 2:03.393 11:13:35.908 8 1:55.202 11:17:56.717 5 2:01.349 11:12:08.578
6 1:52.913 11:15:28.821 9 1:53.518 11:19:50.235 6 1:59.551 11:14:08.129
7 1:50.576 11:17:19.397 7 1:56.196 11:16:04.325
8 1:50.280 11:19:09.677  PO-7-#923 NEODYM M. -. £ 06951 8 1:59.635 11:18:03.960
1 1:56.368 11:06:19.378 9 1:59.994 11:20:03.954
Po. 3 - # 937 CHRZANOWSKI P. - . ‘o sty 2 1:55.113 11:08:14.491
1 1:53.148 11:03:36.610 3 1:54.675 11:10:09.166  Po. 11 - # 928 STOLARSKI M. - . ggf‘&i)r;t
) 1:56.289 11:05:32.899 4 1:56.074 11:12:05.240 1 2:01.538 11:05:37.359
3 4:02.225 11:09:35.124 5 1:56.013 11:14:01.253 2 2:01.812 11:07:39.171
4 1:57.401 11:11:32.525 6 1:55.444 11:15:56.697 3 1:56.732 11:09:35.903
5 2:03.385 11:13:35.910 7 1:54.753 11:17:51.450 4 1:57.979 11:11:33.882
6 1:52.910 11:15:28.820 8 1:55.434 11:19:46.884 5 2:06.279 11:13:40.161
7 1:50.576 11:17:19.396
Diff. First Diff. First
s 1:50.281 11:19:09.677 Po. 8- #934 SZTUDERA. -. +07516 Po.12-#909 PINOCY A. -. +09.118
1 2:00.211 11:06:49.184 1 2:05.980 11:05:23.376
Po. 4 - # 910 KANKOWSKI £ - . . ggfg;t 2 1:58.941 11:08:48.125 2 2:00.698 11:07:24.074
1 1:53.016 11:07:48.158 3 1:57.276 11:10:45.401 3 2:03.273 11:09:27.347
2 2:15.309 11:10:03.467 4 1:55.240 11:12:40.641 4 1:57.945 11:11:25.292
3 2.41.554 11:12:45.021 5 1:56.120 11:14:36.761 5 1:56.842 11:13:22.134
6 1:55.730 11:16:32.491 6 1:56.949 11:15:19.083
Po.5 - # 904 SZYCA G. - . . g‘g:‘lrg 7 1:55.812 11:18:28.303 7 1:57.310 11:17:16.393
1 1:56.126 11:03:36.167 8 2:02.436 11:19:18.829
2 2:02.002 11:05:38.169  Po. 9 - # 930 SZYMKIEWICZ K. - . v o8 os
3 2:05.719 11:07:43.888 1 2:03.082 11:05:23.513
4 2:04.025 11:09:47.913 2 1:56.789 11:07:20.302

Fastest lap: 1:47.724
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Day

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 908 LISZKA P. - . 303ty Po.17-#926 KALISZR. - a1y 00s 8 2:00.873 11:18:27.016
1 2:07.394 11:05:27.116 1 2:02.073 11:03:51.594
2 2:01.131 11:07:28.247 2 2:00.558 11:05:52.152  Po. 21 - #927 MALECKID. -. + [{gfﬂsf
3 2:00.103 11:09:28.350 3 1:59.732 11:07:51.884 ! 2 HURGR 2
a 1:58.081 11:11:26.431 4 2:03.508 11:09:55.392 2 2:03.278 11:08:19.750
5 2:19.595 11:13:46.026 5 2:10.532 11:12:05.924 = CRUEEPD RS
6 201,946 111547 972 4 2:02.865 11:12:26.441
7 2:07.006 11:17:54.978  Po. 18- # 913 BIALAS M. - . + Iigfzrsst > 208444 11:14:30.885
1 2:02.300 11:03:46.621 6 2:04.765 11:16:35.650
Po. 14 - # 931 KALUZNY M. - . i 2 2:00.765 11:05:47.386 7 2:04.128 11:18:39.778
1 2:08.293 11:07:45.320 3 2:01.812 11:07:49.198
2 2:09.781 11:09:55.101 4 2:02.096 11:09:51.294  P0.22-#905 KULIKA. -. + igc;llrsst
3 2:07.113 11:12:02.214 5 2:04.978 11:11:56.272 ! 2:10.962 11:04:03.218
4 1:58.800 11:14:01.014 6 2:00.718 11:13:56.990 2 2R e 520
5 1:59.430 11:16:00.444 7 2:01.910 11:15:58.900 3 2:03.739 11:08:16.559
6 2:02.747 11:18:03.191 8 1:59.849 11:17:58.749 4 2:06.974 11:10:23.533
7 1:59.685 11:20:02.876 9 2:00.679 11:19:59.428 5 2:06.089 11:12:29.622
6 2:05.858 11:14:35.480
Po. 15 - # 914 MISZCZUKR. - . + ZTGFS Po. 19 - # 903 ADAMCZYK P. - + [{fIEZt ’ 2:06.780 11:16:42.260
1 2:02.449 11:05:18.724 1 2:13.864 11:05:29.557 8 2:10.100 11:18:52.360
2 2:00.787 11:07:19.511 2 2:10.572 11:07:40.129
3 2:00.871 11:09:20.382 3 2:07.822 11:09:47.951 Po.23 - #936 WARDEGA M. -. + [{'éfibrsf
4 1:59.952 11:11:20.334 4 2:01.958 11:11:49.909 1 2:20.664 11:05:29.933
5 1:59.376 11:13:19.710 5 2:02.464 11:13:52.373 2 R B
6 2:05.265 11:15:24.975 6 2:01.341 11:15:53.714 3 2:09.238 11:09:51.656
; 5.00.648 11.17:54.362 4 2:11.335 11:12:02.991
Po. 16 - # 907 ZAGALA-SZYMKIEWICZ A. - ., 11 os 8 2:00.188 11:19:54.550 > 205369 11:14:08.360
1 R ABEEA 6 2:07.251 11:16:15.611
2 2:12.068 11:06:11.272  Po. 20 - # 920 DRESPA A. - . R 7 2:04.125 11:18:19.736
3 2:01.038 11:08:12.310 1 2:06.524 11:03:57.682
4 1:59.422 11:10:11.732 2 2:07.540 11:06:05.222
5 2:02.674 11:12:14.406 3 2:03.557 11:08:08.779
6 2:06.927 11:14:21.333 4 2:01.804 11:10:10.583
7 2:05.496 11:16:26.829 5 2:03.333 11:12:13.916
8 2:02.358 11:18:29.187 6 2:05.261 11:14:19.177
7 2:06.966 11:16:26.143
Fastest lap: 1:47.724
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Eﬁ &9 Great Day

Speed Doy TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY CZWARTEK - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 924 BAJERCZAK £. - oi. it 3 2:09.135 11:13:21.087 3 2:24.747 11:12:14.921
) .- ia6
1 2:06.783 11:07:19.965 4 2:08.234 11:15:29.321
Diff. First
2 2:08.106 11:09:28.071 5 2:57.114 11:18:26.435  Po. 34 - # 911 POTASZKIEWICZ ). - . +32.875
3 2:04.234 11.11:32.305 1 2:22.046 11:05:38.907
Diff. First ) no.
4 2:07.328 11:13:39.633  PO- 29 - #902 BARANOWSKIP. -. +20.842 2 3:13.545 11:08:52.452
5 505767 11:15:45.400 1 2:15.807 11:05:34.358 3 2:20.599 11:11:13.051
6 2:04.962 11:17:50.362 2 2:09.597 11:07:43.955 _
Diff. First
; 516773 112007.135 3 2:10.749 11:09:54.704  Po. 35 - # 915 KUKULA J. - . a1 o0
4 2:13.467 11:12:08.171 1 2:36.321 11:06:16.782
Po. 25 - # 900 KEPSKIS. - ilgngs; 5 2:09.749 11:14:17.920 2 2:32.338 11:08:49.120
) .- i1
1 2:06.376 11:04:28.933 6 2:08.566 11:16:26.486 3 2:30.107 11:11:19.227
2 2:08.151 11:06:37.084 7 2:09.088 11:18:35.574 4 2:29.690 11:13:48.917
3 2:06.308 11:08:43.392 5 2:29.943 11:16:18.860
Diff. First ) o
4 2:05.899 11:10:49.201  P0-30-#918KUCAT. -. +21.331 6 2:37.048 11:18:55.908
5 2:08.607 111:53 898 1 2:09.055 11:09:19.865
6 2:12.684 11:15:06.582 2 2 NN
Diff.Firt  Po. 31 - # 916 LOPATO G. - . Dif. irst
Po. 26 - # 919 OWSIKR. - . 418799 +21.409
1 2106523 10718918 1 2:09.335 11:07:45.580
2 2:08.379 11:09:27.297 2 22y 11:09:57.587
3 51201 1111:39.309 3 2:12.853 11:12:10.440
4 2:09.751 11:13:49.060 & 205 LTR20805
5 5.09.993 11:15:50.053 5 2:10.665 11:16:31.474
. 525,005 111824058 6 2:09.133 11:18:40.607
; Diff. it Po. 32 - # 922 DRYWA M. - . Diff. First
Po. 27 - # 901 KOPIS S. - . 420,258 +22.157
1 510760 110542261 1 2:14.169 11:04:11.116
) 2:07.979 11:07-50.240 2 2:10.966 11:06:22.082
3 2:10.783 11:10:01.023 3 2:13.914 11:08:35.996
. 510019 111211082 4 2:11.646 11:10:47.642
5 207,999 1114119001 5 2:09.881 11:12:57.523
. 522,892 1116:41.933 6 2:11.259 11:15:08.782
Diff.Firt  Po. 33 - # 925 RYDZEWSKI P. - . if. First
Po. 28 - # 917 DABROWSKI M. - . +20510 +27.835
1 212,388 11.08.53.662 1 2:17.989 11:07:34.615
5 518290 111111.95 2 2:15.559 11:09:50.174

Fastest lap: 1:47.724
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